
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not Classified

DQ

No.

60

72

64

65

67

73

75

76

62

66

4

Name

Leonardo Ribeiro

Diogo Romão

Delmar Neves

Carlos Barradas

Alexandre Sousa

Delmar Santos

Claudio Santos

Ana Silva

Renato Garcia

Cristiano Santos

Alexandre Filipe

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

8

Diff

-

+8.489

+25.647

+29.164

+31.391

+56.753

+59.055

1 Lap

+0.877

+15.137

-

Total Tm

11:28.485

11:36.974

11:54.132

11:57.649

11:59.876

12:25.238

12:27.540

11:34.591

11:35.468

11:49.728

11:24.265

Best Tm

1:22.791

1:24.289

1:22.960

1:26.524

1:26.251

1:27.950

1:28.271

1:32.725

1:27.273

1:24.090

1:23.049

2nd Best

1:24.407

1:25.012

1:25.492

1:27.370

1:27.150

1:29.486

1:28.434

1:35.056

1:32.354

1:25.948

1:23.185

Comment

Sorted on LapsEscola Básica e Secundária do Cadaval

Corrida A

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

07-06-2018 11:45

Margin of Victory

+8.489

Avg. Speed

33,465

Best Lap Tm

1:22.791

Best Spd

34,786

Best Lap by

[60] Leonardo Ribeiro
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